
C A L L
 

E M A I L

Manicure                     

Pedicure                      

Gel Manicure

Gel Pedicure

Acrylic Full Set

Acrylic Fill

Gel X Full Set

Gel X Fill

Ultimate Pedicure

Women's Blowout 

$75+

Women's Blowout and Style

$95+

Formal Up Do

$225

Half Up Do 

$200

Custom Braids

$85+

Natural Makeup Application

$200

Special Event Makeup

$250

O p e n  
M o n d a y  9  -  6

W e d n e s d a y  -  S u n d a y  9 - 7
C l o s e d  T u e s d a y

2 4 8  R E U B E N  M E M O R I A L
 S U I T E  B

$60

$85

$85

$115

$115+

$95+

$125+

$95+

$135

G L A M

N A I L S

L A S H E S

Classic Full Set

Classic 2 Week Fill

Hybrid Full Set

Hybrid 2 week Fill

Volume Full Set

Volume 2 Week Fill

Lash Bath

Removal 

$250

$120

$275

$150

$295

$185

$35

$50

I N F O @ T H E H I L L S E X P E R I E N C E . C O M

3 6 0 - 3 7 8 - 9 8 8 8



F A C I A L S

M A S S A G E

H A I R

Mangosteen Mini Peel Facial  $255
A natural twist on a peel with eminence 

products utilizing very mild lactic acid and
natural botanicals. Safe for the summertime.
Reveal your best skin with this relaxing and

nutritive treatment.

 Jellyfish Drench Facial $295
Sun kissed skin requires healing and 

hydration. This facial utilizes an ancient 
oil layering system after we drive jellyfish 

venom into the skin through hydra fusion. 
The 90-minute facial utilizes lymphatic 

drainage and facial reflexology leaving the skin
deeply hydrated, depuffed and glowing.

 

 Marine Peptide Facial $255
This facial is comprised of Marine Flower

peptides, arctic berry enzymes and bamboo
firming fluids to help illuminate, firm, and

hydrate the skin. The skin is left hydrated while
reversing the hands of time.

 
Spotlight Facial $255

Papaya enzymes and a medical-grade retinol
booster leave your skin ready for any spotlight. 

A flawless finish is all that’s left to see after 
this dynamic treatment.

 Red Carpet Facial $255
This oxygenating facial will transform your 
skin leaving you glowing before your special 
day or event. This treatment helps stimulate

cutaneous oxygenation and circulation,
rejuvenating sluggish and stressed skin.

B O D Y  

The Hills Signature Massage 
$185, $255, $295

The Hills Signature Massage is our Swedish
massage utilizing relaxing light to firm pressure. 

 

Deep Sea Tissue Massage 
$215, $245, $295

A Deep tissue massage incorporating multiple
styles of massage that treat the deepest of 

aches and pains. We utilize deep sea algae to
penetrate sore muscles and nurture the skin. 

 

 Lymphatic Drainage $250 
The gentle movement of lymphatic fluid
throughout the body to help promote a 

healthier functioning system.
 

Fire & Ice Massage
$215, $295, $345

enjoy this full body hot stone massage 
including coconut oil, a warm coconut oil 

scalp massage and a cold stone face massage.
 

Prenatal
$185 for 50 min, $255 for 80min

Enjoy a relaxing and therapeutic massage
designed to accommodate those who 

are pregnant.
 

Soma Facial $325
A full body facial unlike any other body

treatment, the Soma Facial is an elaborate
process in which the body is refined by a 

multiple step rejuvenation process combining 
the best of all the elements and leaving the 

Soma rejuvenated.

 

Organic Lavender Bath Soak $155
This bath begins with a luxurious lavender 

bubble bath with added petitgrain and seaweed
extracts to soften the skin while relieving 
muscle aches and delighting the senses.

$125

$175

$150

$220

$250+

$85+

$65+

$65+

$200/hr+

$65

Root Touch Up

All Over Color

Partial Highlight

Full Highlight

Balayage

Custom Color

Women's Haircut

Men's Haircut

Extensions

Deep Conditioning Treatment

Stone Crop Body Wrap $295
With its fresh scent and healing properties,

stone crop is the star of this signature 
body treatment. Including an invigorating

scrub, restorative body wrap and deeply
hydrating moisturizing treatment.

 
 
 
 
 
 

50 , 80 or 110 Minutes

https://eminenceorganics.com/blog/2018/12/19/eminence-organics-stone-crop-collection-skin-saving-succulents

